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4 pin Molex pico-lock
female connector
(RS-485 command &
response)

2 pin Molex pico-lock
o female connector
(12V Power input)

SMA female connector " SM fiber
(RF signal input) \ih (optical output )

92.7mm (L) x 88.7mm (W) x 30mm (H)
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System Diagram
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: s +33dB
Random = Single-mode EDFA
(100Mb/s) . .
-, M Optilab/Polaris _ .+ m Supplied by
- DML-1550-10 Japanese
* 1550nm Direct vendor
Modulating Laser
* Upto2GHz

* 10 dBm optical output
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Now ~ 2024 development
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Functional Diagram * RFinput:
* SMA connector
RF Input « 50 Ohm input impedance
(SMA)

* RFinput, AC 1.5Vpp to 2.0Vpp (Not
exceed 2 Vpp)

* 2 GHz input bandwidth

Optical Output

(SMF)

* Optical output:
« SM fiber output (fused to EDFA)
« 10 dBm (10 mW) Optical output power
(1550nm wavelength)

* Power Input:
« 12V, 500mA (6W)
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 Control Interface:
« RS-485(MAX-13847 chip transceiver)
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Space requirement: (TBD)
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SH VSG25A EPG-10

HP 54750A & 83483A
CLK Generator PRBS Generator Digital Communication Analyzer
O @ DATA OUT ?CLK ouT x Trigger , DATAIN
100 Mbps ~ 4 Gbps I I
Up to 0.4 Vpp
Optilab MD-20 < 7 Driver
100 Mbps ~ 4 Gbps
Up to 2 Vpp
v
O — F-c}* SMF
TRANSMITTER |
DML-1550-10-M | >| PD /PR | =
} Optilab / Polaris I A‘
‘, 2 T@‘@ ‘5 J«l. Optilab PR-40G-M
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